Route Stop Locations

Route Number: PIT-005A Bus: 1

Route Description: PITCHER AM Driver:

Time: 14:05 Anchor: PITCH

Distance: 0.92 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:09 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:45 am (1) 10500 E 42ND ST (METRO BUSSTOP) 14 0

7:49 am (2) 10300 E 42ND ST @METROBUSSTOP 45 0

8:00 am (3) Pitcher Elementary 0 59

9/10/2021 12:29 PM PIT-005A 1/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: PIT-004A Bus: 71

Route Description: PITCHER AM Driver:

Time: 15:18 Anchor: PITCH

Distance: 2.69 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 8:09 AM

Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
7:44 am E 43RD & WHISPERING LAKE DR 0 0

7:45 am (1) 10500 E 42ND ST @METRO BUSSTOP 10 0

7:47 am (2) 10300 E 42ND ST @METROBUSSTOP 0 0

7:50 am (3) PITTMAN RD @ E 38TH TERR 1 0

7:51 am (4) HARDY AVE @ E 39TH ST 2 0

7:52 am (5) HARDY AVE @ E 39TH TERR 6 0

7:53 am (6) HARDY AVE @ E 40TH ST 0 0

7:54 am (7) 40TH ST @ WILLOW AVE 12 0

7:55 am (8) WILLOW AVE @ E 39TH TERR 8 0

8:00 am (9) Pitcher Elementary 0 39
9/10/2021 12:29 PM  PIT-004A 2/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: PIT-001P Bus: 27

Route Description: PITCHER PM Driver:

Time: 30:06 Anchor: PITCH

Distance: 7.06 Updated: Sep 07, 2021 2:24 PM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Pitcher Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Pitcher Elementary 47 0
3:33 pm (2) E 31ST ST @ HUNTER AVE 0 2
3:34 pm (3) E31ST ST @ BOOTH AVE 0 3
3:35 pm (4) BOOTH AVE @ E 32ND ST 0 7
3:37 pm (5) MARSH AVE @ E 31ST ST 0 0
3:38 pm (6) MARSH AVE @ E 30TH ST 0 1
3:39 pm (7) WALLACE AVE @ E 29TH ST 0 5
3:42 pm (8) MCKINLEY AVE @ E 26TH ST 0 9
3:51 pm (9) EWING AVE @ E 31ST ST 0 6
3:55 pm (10) E 33RD ST @ MANCHESTER TRFY 0 14
3:57 pm WINCHESTER AVE @ E LINWOOD BLVD 0 0

9/10/2021 12:29 PM PIT-001P 3/4



Route Stop Locations

Route Number: PIT-002P Bus: 23

Route Description: PITCHER PM Driver:

Time: 44:12 Anchor: PITCH

Distance: 9.12 Updated: Sep 09, 2021 11:33 AM
Time Stop Pickup Dropoff
3:10 pm Pitcher Elementary

3:27 pm (1) Pitcher Elementary 79 0
3:30 pm (2) E43RD ST @ HAWTHORNE AVE 0 5
3:31 pm (3) E43RD ST @ LAUREL AVE 0 8
3:37 pm (4) E37TH ST @ DENTON RD 0 2
3:39 pm (5) E 36TH TERR @ BLUE RIDGE CUT OFF 0 2
3:40 pm (6) LEEDS RD @ ASHLAND RIDGE RD 0 3
3:42 pm (7) E 35TH ST @ HUNTER AVE 0 7
3:46 pm (8) STARK AVE @ E 30TH TERR 0 2
3:50 pm (9) E 23RD ST @ ACCESS ROAD PARK 0 7
3:51 pm (10) E 23RD ST @ BLUE RIDGE BLVD 0 6
3:58 pm (11) E9TH ST @ LEWIS AVE 0 1
4:00 pm (12) BLUE RIDGE BLVD @ E 7TH ST 0 3
4:01 pm (13) BLUE RIDGE BLVD @ E INDEPENDENCE AVE 0 3
4:02 pm (14) INDEPENDENCE AVE @ DITMAN AVE 0 1
4:02 pm (15) INDEPENDENCE AVE @ WALLACE AVE 0 2
4:04 pm (16) WALLACE AVE @ WINNER RD 0 2
4:04 pm (17) WINNER RD @ DONNELLY AVE 0 2
4:05 pm (18) 479 DONNELLY AVE 0 3
4:06 pm (19) THOMPSON AVE @ BOOTH AVE 0 9
4:08 pm (20) DONNELLY AVE @ MARSH AVE 0 3
4:10 pm (21) WILSON AVE @ WALLACE AVE 0 8

9/10/2021 12:29 PM PIT-002P 4/4



